
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00691

12/03/20
21

ALFRED, TARSON Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ALFRED, 
TARSON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00696

12/03/20
21

AMERICAS CAR-MART, 
INC. Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
LOGAN, KATHY LYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00696

12/03/20
21

AND Defendant
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
LOGAN, KATHY LYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00690

12/03/20
21

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. HUTCHISON, 
SAMANTHA ABIGAIL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00691

12/03/20
21

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ALFRED, 
TARSON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00692

12/03/20
21

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SHOPTESE, 
MOLLIE DE ANN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00693

12/03/20
21

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CALLEGAN, 
ALEX LARANZE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00694

12/03/20
21

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ROWE, 
JEREMY ALLEN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00695

12/03/20
21

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. COLLINS, 
JENNIE ROSE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00755

12/03/20
21

BANK OF AMERICA Plaintiff
BANK OF AMERICA vs. LANE, DONNA
MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00259

12/03/20
21

BERRY, STEPHANIE 
CLAIRE Person 2

CRIBBS, MICHAEL ALLEN and BERRY,
STEPHANIE CLAIRE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00753

12/03/20
21

BLODGETT, ASHLEY 
NICOLE Defendant

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC 
vs. BLODGETT, ASHLEY NICOLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00693

12/03/20
21

CALLEGAN, ALEX 
LARANZE Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CALLEGAN, 
ALEX LARANZE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00696

12/03/20
21

CARMART OF PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
LOGAN, KATHY LYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00693

12/03/20
21

CHITWOOD, TRAVIS 
MACK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHITWOOD, TRAVIS MACK

DUI 3RD OFFENSE (OHP/
SHF) (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00131

12/03/20
21

CHITWOOD, TRAVIS 
MACK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHITWOOD, TRAVIS MACK

IMPROPER PARKING (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00132

12/03/20
21

CHITWOOD, TRAVIS 
MACK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHITWOOD, TRAVIS MACK

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00695

12/03/20
21

COLLINS, JENNIE 
ROSE Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. COLLINS, 
JENNIE ROSE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00259

12/03/20
21

CRIBBS, MICHAEL 
ALLEN Person 1

CRIBBS, MICHAEL ALLEN and 
BERRY, STEPHANIE CLAIRE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00522

12/03/20
21

CROWE, JANET 
KAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CROWE, 
JANET KAY

DUI AGGRAVATED 
(OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00100

12/03/20
21

CRUZAN, JENNIFER 
LYNN Defendant

HACKETT, COREY vs. CRUZAN, 
JENNIFER LYNN

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00698

12/03/20
21

DAVIS, KRISTEN Defendant
PONCA FINANCE vs. DAVIS, 
KRISTEN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00696

12/03/20
21

DBA Plaintiff
AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
LOGAN, KATHY LYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00697

12/03/20
21

EASKY, JUANITA Defendant RCB BANK vs. EASKY, ROBYN MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00697

12/03/20
21

EASKY, ROBYN Defendant RCB BANK vs. EASKY, ROBYN MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00162

12/03/20
21

GALLOWAY, 
JIMMY Plaintiff

GALLOWAY, JIMMY vs. WALMART 
STORES EAST, L.P.

PERSONAL INJURY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00699

12/03/20
21

GOODNO, BRADY 
JOE Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. GOODNO, 
BRADY JOE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00696

12/03/20
21

GRANTHAM, RICHARD 
M Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
LOGAN, KATHY LYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00100

12/03/20
21

HACKETT, COREY Plaintiff
HACKETT, COREY vs. CRUZAN, 
JENNIFER LYNN

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00521

12/03/20
21

HAIL, CHARLES 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAIL, 
CHARLES ALLEN

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00700

12/03/20
21

HOLLOWAY, JOHNATHAN 
LLOYD Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. HOLLOWAY, 
JOHNATHAN LLOYD

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00690

12/03/20
21

HUTCHISON, SAMANTHA 
ABIGAIL Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. HUTCHISON, 
SAMANTHA ABIGAIL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00702

12/03/20
21

IRONS, CAMERON Defendant
TFS INVESTMENTS vs. IRONS, 
CAMERON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00753

12/03/20
21

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS, LLC Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC 
vs. BLODGETT, ASHLEY NICOLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00701

12/03/20
21

JONES, ZANE LYLE Defendant
PONCA FINANCE vs. JONES, ZANE 
LYLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00755

12/03/20
21

LANE, DONNA 
MARIE Defendant

BANK OF AMERICA vs. LANE, DONNA
MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00696

12/03/20
21

LOGAN, KATHY 
LYNN Defendant

AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. 
LOGAN, KATHY LYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00754

12/03/20
21

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. STEVENS, 
PRISCILLA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00702

12/03/20
21

MAYSE, ASHLEE Plaintiff
TFS INVESTMENTS vs. IRONS, 
CAMERON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00702

12/03/20
21

MAYSE, TYLER 
JAMES Plaintiff

TFS INVESTMENTS vs. IRONS, 
CAMERON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00692

12/03/20
21

NORTHCUTT, ORIN 
BLAIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NORTHCUTT, ORIN BLAIN

DUI (OHP/SHF) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00698

12/03/20
21

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff PONCA FINANCE vs. DAVIS, KRISTEN MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00699

12/03/20
21

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. GOODNO, 
BRADY JOE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00700

12/03/20
21

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. HOLLOWAY, 
JOHNATHAN LLOYD

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00701

12/03/20
21

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. JONES, ZANE 
LYLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00697

12/03/2
021

RCB BANK Plaintiff
RCB BANK vs. EASKY, 
ROBYN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00694

12/03/2
021

ROWE, JEREMY 
ALLEN Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ROWE, JEREMY ALLEN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00692

12/03/2
021

SHOPTESE, MOLLIE DE 
ANN Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
SHOPTESE, MOLLIE DE ANN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00754

12/03/2
021

STEVENS, PRISCILLA Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
STEVENS, PRISCILLA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00694

12/03/2
021

STRAUGHN, NATHAN 
CHARLES Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STRAUGHN, NATHAN 
CHARLES

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY STRANGULATION 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00702

12/03/2
021

TFS INVESTMENTS Plaintiff
TFS INVESTMENTS vs. 
IRONS, CAMERON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00702

12/03/2
021

TRUEBLOOD, DUSTY Defendant
TFS INVESTMENTS vs. 
IRONS, CAMERON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00162

12/03/2
021

WALMART STORES EAST, 
L.P. Defendant

GALLOWAY, JIMMY vs. 
WALMART STORES EAST, 
L.P.

PERSONAL INJURY
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