Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00691	12/03/20 21	ALFRED, TARSON Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ALFRED, TARSON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00696	12/03/20 21	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. Plaintiff	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. LOGAN, KATHY LYNN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00696	12/03/20 21	AND Defendant	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. LOGAN, KATHY LYNN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00690	12/03/20 21	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. HUTCHISON, SAMANTHA ABIGAIL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00691	12/03/20 21	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ALFRED, TARSON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00692	12/03/20 21	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SHOPTESE, MOLLIE DE ANN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00693	12/03/20 21	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CALLEGAN, ALEX LARANZE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00694	12/03/20 21	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ROWE, JEREMY ALLEN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00695	12/03/20 21	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. COLLINS, JENNIE ROSE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00755	12/03/20 21	BANK OF AMERICA Plaintiff	BANK OF AMERICA vs. LANE, DONNA MARIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00259	12/03/20 21	BERRY, STEPHANIE CLAIRE Person 2	CRIBBS, MICHAEL ALLEN and BERRY, STEPHANIE CLAIRE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00753	12/03/20 21	BLODGETT, ASHLEY NICOLE Defendant	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC vs. BLODGETT, ASHLEY NICOLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00693	12/03/20 21	CALLEGAN, ALEX LARANZE Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CALLEGAN, ALEX LARANZE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00696	12/03/20 21	CARMART OF PONCA CITY Plaintiff	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. LOGAN, KATHY LYNN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00693	12/03/20 21	CHITWOOD, TRAVIS MACK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHITWOOD, TRAVIS MACK	DUI 3RD OFFENSE (OHP/ SHF) (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	DTR-2021-	12/03/20	CHITWOOD, TRAVIS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	IMPROPER PARKING (TR)
(Newkirk)	00131	21	MACK Defendant	CHITWOOD, TRAVIS MACK	
Kay	DTR-2021-	12/03/20	CHITWOOD, TRAVIS MACK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OPER M/V W/O A VALID
(Newkirk)	00132	21		CHITWOOD, TRAVIS MACK	D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00695	12/03/20 21	COLLINS, JENNIE ROSE Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. COLLINS, JENNIE ROSE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2021-	12/03/20	CRIBBS, MICHAEL	CRIBBS, MICHAEL ALLEN and BERRY, STEPHANIE CLAIRE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00259	21	ALLEN Person 1		APPLICATION
Kay	CM-2021-	12/03/20	CROWE, JANET	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CROWE, JANET KAY	DUI AGGRAVATED
(Newkirk)	00522	21	KAY Defendant		(OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay	FP-2021-	12/03/20	CRUZAN, JENNIFER	HACKETT, COREY vs. CRUZAN,	PATERNITY
(Newkirk)	00100	21	LYNN Defendant	JENNIFER LYNN	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00698	12/03/20 21	DAVIS, KRISTEN Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. DAVIS, KRISTEN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00696	12/03/20 21	DBA Plaintiff	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs. LOGAN, KATHY LYNN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00697	12/03/20 21	EASKY, JUANITA Defendant	RCB BANK vs. EASKY, ROBYN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00697	12/03/20 21	EASKY, ROBYN Defendant	RCB BANK vs. EASKY, ROBYN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00162	12/03/20 21	GALLOWAY, JIMMY Plaintiff	GALLOWAY, JIMMY vs. WALMART STORES EAST, L.P.	PERSONAL INJURY
Kay	SC-2021-	12/03/20	GOODNO, BRADY	PONCA FINANCE vs. GOODNO,	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00699	21	JOE Defendant	BRADY JOE	
Kay	SC-2021-	12/03/20	GRANTHAM, RICHARD	AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00696	21	M Defendant	LOGAN, KATHY LYNN	
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00100	12/03/20 21	HACKETT, COREY Plaintiff	HACKETT, COREY vs. CRUZAN, JENNIFER LYNN	PATERNITY
Kay	CM-2021-	12/03/20	HAIL, CHARLES	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAIL,	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
(Newkirk)	00521	21	ALLEN Defendant	CHARLES ALLEN	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case		Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00700	12/03/20 21		PONCA FINANCE vs. HOLLOW JOHNATHAN LLOYD	/AY,	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00690	12/03/20 21	HUTCHISON, SAMANTHA ABIGAIL Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. HUTCHISON, SAMANTHA ABIGAIL		MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00702	12/03/20 21	IRONS, CAMERON Defendant	TFS INVESTMENTS vs. IRONS, CAMERON		FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00753	12/03/20 21	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC Plaintiff	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC vs. BLODGETT, ASHLEY NICOLE		INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00701	12/03/20 21		PONCA FINANCE vs. JONES, ZANE LYLE		MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00755	12/03/20 21		BANK OF AMERICA vs. LANE, MARIE	ANK OF AMERICA vs. LANE, DONNA IARIE	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00696	12/03/20 21		AMERICAS CAR-MART, INC. v LOGAN, KATHY LYNN	/S.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00754	12/03/20 21		LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. STEV PRISCILLA	ENS,	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00702	12/03/20 21	MAYSE, ASHLEE Plaintiff	TFS INVESTMENTS vs. IRONS CAMERON	,	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00702	12/03/20 21	MAYSE, TYLER JAMES Plaintiff	TFS INVESTMENTS vs. IRONS CAMERON	,	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00692	12/03/20 21	NORTHCUTT, ORIN BLAIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NORTHCUTT, ORIN BLAIN		DUI (OHP/SHF) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00698	12/03/20 21	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. DAVIS, K	RISTEN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00699	12/03/20 21		PONCA FINANCE vs. GOODNO BRADY JOE),	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00700	12/03/20 21	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. HOLLOW JOHNATHAN LLOYD	/AY,	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00701	12/03/20 21		PONCA FINANCE vs. JONES, Z LYLE	ANE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00697	12/03/2 021	RCB BANK Plaintiff	RCB BANK vs. EASKY, ROBYN	MONEY	JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00694		ROWE, JEREMY ALLEN <mark>Defendant</mark>	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ROWE, JEREMY ALLEN	MONEY	JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00692		SHOPTESE, MOLLIE DE ANN Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SHOPTESE, MOLLIE DE ANN	MONEY JUDGMENT	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00754	12/03/2 021	TEVENS, PRISCILLA Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. STEVENS, PRISCILLA	INDEBTEDNESS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00694		TRAUGHN, NATHAN CHARLES <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STRAUGHN, NATHAN CHARLES	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00702	12/03/2 021	TFS INVESTMENTS Plaintiff	TFS INVESTMENTS vs. IRONS, CAMERON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00702	12/03/2 021	TRUEBLOOD, DUSTY Defendant	TFS INVESTMENTS vs. IRONS, CAMERON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00162		VALMART STORES EAST, P. Defendant	GALLOWAY, JIMMY vs. WALMART STORES EAST, L.P.	PERSON	IAL INJURY